Features Applications
1
AC-DC
power supplies
Dimensions
Notes:
1. Add suffix ‘-HK’ to receive with optional heat-sink fitted.
2. Typical efficiency with 230VAC input and full load.

The ASB160 series is a range of complete low profile, full brick, base-plate cooled AC-DC
power supplies which require no external components.
The series includes a complete built in EMC filter and AC fuse as well as bulk storage
capacitor providing a complete AC-DC power solution ready for installation into end
applications.
The ASB160 offers high efficiency to minimise waste heat and heat sinking requirements
and operates from -40°C to +85°C on the module base-plate.
Baseplate
cooled160W
ASB160 series
Models & ratings
Model number(1) Output power Output voltage Output current Noise & ripple Efficiency(2)
ASB160PS12
160W
12.0V 13.30A 120mV 92.0%
ASB160PS15 15.0V 10.66A 150mV 93.0%
ASB160PS24 24.0V 6.66A 240mV 92.0%
ASB160PS36 36.0V 4.44A 360mV 93.0%
ASB160PS48 48.0V 3.33A 480mV 93.0%
ASB160PS54 54.0V 2.96A 540mV 91.0%
xppower.com
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Documentation